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Dr® Thirumaleshwara Bhat
BE, M.Tech., Ph.D., MISTE

PRINCIPAL

26 September 2018

Ref. No: SMVITM/2018-19/

Mahesh Enterprises
Manipal

Dear Sir

Sub:  Purchase order for the supply of 62.5 KVA Diesel Generator
Ref:  Your quotation dated  16.08.2018

Greetings from Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology & inanagement, Bantakal, Udupi.

With reference to the above subject, we are placing the, order for the supply of following items required to
ur college.

Sl. Model No.
Details of the Item

Mos. Unit Price Total

NO. Required (Rs) Amount{Rs.)

1.

GPW -ll-P 11-62.5 Diesel Generator -62.5KVA 01I 4,52,000.00 4,5Z,000.0

Unit Price after Discount 3,93,000.0

Fright Charges till site 10,000.0

GST @ 18% 72,540.0

Total Price

Terns and Conditions:

1.    Total price Including all T.axes

2.    Other conditions are as per quotation

Kindly return  a  copy  of this  order duly signed to  us  immediately as  a  token  of your acceptance  of this

purchase order.

Thank you

Yours truly
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NO.      :   64S Dated      :   1-Feb-2019

Particulars
Account :

On Acoount

`,

Amount

Through :
RARNATAKA BANK - CA-38

0n Account Of :
BEING AMOUNT PAID TOWARDS PuRCHASE OF NEVV 16©KVA /128 KW D
G SET TO COLLEGE
Bank Transaction Details:
Cheque                      133573            IfEb+2019   9,cO,COO.cO

Amotint (in words} :
Indian Rupees Nifle Lakh Only
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Advance amount towards purchase of DG set

rf=                      ..

SMVITM udupi <office@sodengdu.in>         €

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat <principal@sode-edu.in>
To: Satheesha Udupe <office@sede-edu.in>

t 9:46 AM

Dear Office Supdt
3>

Yesterday we have placed purchase order for 62.5 KVA DG set required for our college. The total price for DG set is
approximately Rs. 4,85.000/-. The equipment provider need 40% advance amount.

Please pay the advance to the equipment provider through NEFT at the earliest. Mr. Vinayak, maintenance engineer
will provide the bank account details.

--
With Thanks and Regards

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat
Principal
Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management
Bantakal -574115, Udupi District
Karnataka state, INDIA             `
Tel: +91820 258 9182 / 258 9183
Fax:+91820 258 9184
Mobile: +91 94493 30555
URL: www.sode-edu.in
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No.      :€413

CHEQUE PAYREENFT Vodreh®r

Dated      :   27-Sop-2018

Amount

Account

New Ref   AdvanceforDG     1,90,000.00   Dr

Through :
RARWATARAENK-CARSTREETBRMICH

On Account of :
BEING THE ADVANCE PAID FOR THE PURCHASE OF DG SET

Amount (in wol-ds) :
Indian Rripees One Lakh Ninety Thousand Only
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unit List Price Qth After Discount
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Each

i 452'eeo.00

1 397,OcO.0010'O®0.co

in Arm¢xur¢ I

DieselEngine

Greases C®tt®n RE®de!3SfingFTffiSffis*develapingasSa#BHP@is®®RPM@NTPc®Itditi®ns,Radiatorcoole.d.

Alternator

S@ELD $2.5 KVA /50 KW,Bmasfa!ess,3Phase,415V®!€,C.8pf,5®Hz

Acoustic

CPCB type approvedAcousticEnclosure,aspertheapproveddesign&Greases

Enclosure Standards.
Frei8h€ ti11 site

Sub Total 407,COO.CO`    13Si-&ti#OJo i;,F:-3,±'S:-ifi.€:ag.'!•.,,z\-__--~_-I,=de-x-=„m±

Total
'.`..`,...'€*-i€--s=-     .'.r      -..   `       `+    `      -'                J

Rs. Four Lakh Eigfafty Thousand Two Hundred sixty only                    ~  -.J*`{.
qu¥ffi   `- `'_fas-`-,--.-------£_¥qu

WarranSy: 3®months fr®rm date Of purchase or flrfe months from dad€®rmissi®fting®rfirst5®®®runninghourssubjecttotermsmen€ie of                   `==---®nedingeneralq#

terms and €onditi®ns. Warraftfty for Panel is nl ffi months and for Batteries is 6 mow hs •+ir,from date Of commissioning.
Paymeit€ Terms: &®% as ad!vaft€e a!®ng VA-th the Order and ba?ance against readines
of material pnor to dispatch.- -Delivery: Within 4 to 6 weeks from the date Of confirmed order with advance
lf any statutory van•ation in the rate Of Excise Duty during the validifty period Of Our
offer or at the time Of supply shall be changed extra from you.
Payment fn favor Of: REife®  REffiifeeeife  EREff©ffENgr@S©s.

Bank details: The 8faarat Coroperative Bank Ltid, Udupi,
ffi#gco  REas.S$32fi 2# S©®®48$3,  #ffsg  £®ass:  ffi€ffiRE®ffi®as®`33            ,

un!®ading at si&®: By you
DG Set Erection is not im our scope
Getting running approval frorm KEG is fl®t ift ®tlr scope
AIlcivi! work canrfed Out hy you €!ike S%ufldation, Neutral Earthing, B®dy Earth6ftg.i
Validity: 3C days from date of offer.
F®r erection work you can Call REr. Jayanthkurmar, RE/s. Dheeraj Engineers.
€RE®ife§fl©. RE®q  #9fi  SRESf g3Sffis)

givarranty for electricaI components will be covered as per the respective manufacturers"
warranty clause (Please refer to our attached terms and conditions for our standard warranty

::a°upsee)A!tern:ffit:BrRExp=¥be#¥;espect!Vemanufacturesstandard
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